
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: VALE ALAN 'JOCK' GOLLOGLY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

23 December 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:14.93
(0:14.42)

2:00.51
(0:12.06)

1:48.45
(0:12.07)

1:36.38
(0:12.08)

1:24.30
(0:11.86)

1:12.44
(0:11.89)

1:00.55
(0:12.21)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HIGHLAND ROCKER 10 64.8 0:11.44 2:14.93 [1] 1:59.84 [8] 1:47.65 [8] 1:35.48 [8] 1:23.31 [8] 1:11.36 [8] 0:59.34 [8] 0:35.21

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:15.09) (0:12.19) (0:12.17) (0:12.17) (0:11.95) (0:12.02) (0:12.24)

2 4 SOUTHERN STOCK 6 63.6 0:11.67 2:15.38 [2] 2:00.79 [2] 1:48.55 [5] 1:36.37 [4] 1:24.31 [5] 1:12.32 [5] 1:00.24 [5] 0:35.95 +7

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:14.59) (0:12.24) (0:12.18) (0:12.06) (0:11.99) (0:12.08) (0:12.20)

3 2 MAJOR ARTIE 1 61.9 0:11.86 2:15.49 [3] 2:01.07 [1] 1:49.01 [1] 1:36.94 [1] 1:24.86 [1] 1:13.00 [1] 1:01.11 [1] 0:36.73 +0

Ashley Morgan 400m 1400m (0:14.42) (0:12.06) (0:12.07) (0:12.08) (0:11.86) (0:11.89) (0:12.21)

4 8 CONTRITION 4 64.0 0:11.62 2:15.50 [4] 2:00.69 [7] 1:48.37 [7] 1:36.29 [7] 1:24.21 [7] 1:12.26 [7] 1:00.25 [6] 0:35.93 +22

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:14.81) (0:12.32) (0:12.08) (0:12.08) (0:11.95) (0:12.01) (0:12.33)

5 9 OUTBURST 8 62.2 0:11.82 2:15.52 [5] 2:00.90 [3] 1:48.89 [3] 1:36.62 [3] 1:24.52 [4] 1:12.58 [4] 1:00.50 [4] 0:36.26 -2

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:14.62) (0:12.01) (0:12.27) (0:12.10) (0:11.94) (0:12.08) (0:12.20)

6 10 DROP THE PILOT 3 62.2 0:11.76 2:15.84 [6] 2:01.08 [5] 1:49.05 [4] 1:36.81 [5] 1:24.69 [6] 1:12.64 [6] 1:00.55 [7] 0:36.37 +1

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:14.76) (0:12.03) (0:12.24) (0:12.12) (0:12.05) (0:12.09) (0:12.17)

7 3 TAPILDOODLEDO 2 63.3 0:11.70 2:15.86 [7] 2:00.50 [10] 1:48.35 [9] 1:36.24 [9] 1:24.20 [9] 1:12.18 [9] 1:00.21 [9] 0:36.27 +8

Marnu Potgieter 600m 800m (0:15.36) (0:12.15) (0:12.11) (0:12.04) (0:12.02) (0:11.97) (0:12.24)

8 1 TAPPY'S LAD 7 63.3 0:11.78 2:16.02 [8] 2:00.39 [11] 1:47.95 [11] 1:35.94 [11] 1:23.86 [11] 1:11.97 [11] 1:00.12 [11] 0:35.91 +6

Todd Banks 400m 400m (0:15.63) (0:12.44) (0:12.01) (0:12.08) (0:11.89) (0:11.85) (0:12.28)

9 7 SET ME UP 5 63.1 0:11.75 2:16.06 [9] 2:00.73 [9] 1:48.44 [10] 1:36.41 [10] 1:24.21 [10] 1:12.23 [10] 1:00.22 [10] 0:36.25 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:15.33) (0:12.29) (0:12.03) (0:12.20) (0:11.98) (0:12.01) (0:12.17)

10 11 TIME TO TESTIFY 11 62.9 0:11.70 2:16.31 [10] 2:01.50 [6] 1:49.39 [6] 1:37.21 [6] 1:25.36 [3] 1:13.66 [2] 1:01.70 [2] 0:37.12 +14

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1400m (0:14.81) (0:12.11) (0:12.18) (0:11.85) (0:11.70) (0:11.96) (0:12.24)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: VALE ALAN 'JOCK' GOLLOGLY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

23 December 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:14.93
(0:14.42)

2:00.51
(0:12.06)

1:48.45
(0:12.07)

1:36.38
(0:12.08)

1:24.30
(0:11.86)

1:12.44
(0:11.89)

1:00.55
(0:12.21)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 I AM THE EMPIRE 9 62.8 0:11.77 2:16.40 [11] 2:01.77 [4] 1:49.83 [2] 1:37.72 [2] 1:25.59 [2] 1:13.62 [3] 1:01.50 [3] 0:37.16 +10

Damien Thornton 2000m 600m (0:14.63) (0:11.94) (0:12.11) (0:12.13) (0:11.97) (0:12.12) (0:12.21)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: VALE ALAN 'JOCK' GOLLOGLY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

23 December 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.34
(0:12.17)

0:36.17
(0:12.09)

0:24.08
(0:11.87)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 HIGHLAND ROCKER 10 64.8 0:11.44 0:47.10 [8] 0:35.21 [9] 0:23.65 [8] 0:12.21 [1] 2:14.93 0:35.21

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.89) (0:11.56) (0:11.44) (0:12.21)

2 4 SOUTHERN STOCK 6 63.6 0:11.67 0:48.04 [5] 0:35.95 [5] 0:24.24 [4] 0:12.57 [2] 2.68L 0:35.95 +7

Martin Harley 600m 400m (0:12.09) (0:11.71) (0:11.67) (0:12.57)

3 2 MAJOR ARTIE 1 61.9 0:11.86 0:48.90 [1] 0:36.73 [1] 0:24.64 [1] 0:12.66 [3] 3.31L 0:36.73 +0

Ashley Morgan 400m 1400m (0:12.17) (0:12.09) (0:11.98) (0:12.66)

4 8 CONTRITION 4 64.0 0:11.62 0:47.92 [7] 0:35.93 [7] 0:24.31 [6] 0:12.51 [6] 3.38L 0:35.93 +22

Jaden Lloyd 600m 600m (0:11.99) (0:11.62) (0:11.80) (0:12.51)

5 9 OUTBURST 8 62.2 0:11.82 0:48.30 [4] 0:36.26 [4] 0:24.44 [3] 0:12.59 [4] 3.47L 0:36.26 -2

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:12.04) (0:11.82) (0:11.85) (0:12.59)

6 10 DROP THE PILOT 3 62.2 0:11.76 0:48.38 [6] 0:36.37 [6] 0:24.61 [7] 0:12.60 [8] 5.39L 0:36.37 +1

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:12.01) (0:11.76) (0:12.01) (0:12.60)

7 3 TAPILDOODLEDO 2 63.3 0:11.70 0:47.97 [9] 0:36.27 [8] 0:24.43 [9] 0:12.64 [7] 5.49L 0:36.27 +8

Marnu Potgieter 600m 800m (0:11.70) (0:11.84) (0:11.79) (0:12.64)

8 1 TAPPY'S LAD 7 63.3 0:11.78 0:47.84 [11] 0:35.91 [11] 0:24.09 [11] 0:12.31 [11] 6.44L 0:35.91 +6

Todd Banks 400m 400m (0:11.93) (0:11.82) (0:11.78) (0:12.31)

9 7 SET ME UP 5 63.1 0:11.75 0:48.05 [10] 0:36.25 [10] 0:24.30 [10] 0:12.55 [10] 6.66L 0:36.25 +2

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.80) (0:11.95) (0:11.75) (0:12.55)

10 11 TIME TO TESTIFY 11 62.9 0:11.70 0:49.46 [2] 0:37.12 [2] 0:25.16 [5] 0:13.01 [9] 8.15L 0:37.12 +14

Taylor Marshall 1600m 1400m (0:12.34) (0:11.96) (0:12.15) (0:13.01)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: VALE ALAN 'JOCK' GOLLOGLY BENCHMARK 78 Handicap -
2200m

23 December 2023 - 12:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.34
(0:12.17)

0:36.17
(0:12.09)

0:24.08
(0:11.87)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:36.17

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 I AM THE EMPIRE 9 62.8 0:11.77 0:49.29 [3] 0:37.16 [3] 0:25.39 [2] 0:13.44 [5] 8.64L 0:37.16 +10

Damien Thornton 2000m 600m (0:12.13) (0:11.77) (0:11.95) (0:13.44)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1600m

23 December 2023 - 12:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.23
(0:13.42)

1:22.81
(0:11.14)

1:11.67
(0:11.69)

0:59.98
(0:12.62)

0:47.36
(0:12.47)

0:34.89
(0:11.76)

0:23.13
(0:11.17)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KORUTO 5 66.4 0:11.19 1:36.23 [1] 1:22.07 [11] 1:10.73 [12] 0:58.81 [12] 0:46.51 [11] 0:34.20 [11] 0:22.76 [9] 0:34.20

Jake Molloy 600m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.34) (0:11.92) (0:12.30) (0:12.31) (0:11.44) (0:11.19)

2 1 WINSTON SMURFHILL 12 66.9 0:11.09 1:36.35 [2] 1:22.92 [2] 1:11.79 [1] 1:00.10 [1] 0:47.43 [2] 0:34.97 [2] 0:23.09 [3] 0:34.97 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 400m (0:13.43) (0:11.13) (0:11.69) (0:12.67) (0:12.46) (0:11.88) (0:11.09)

3 9 YANGARI 17 66.4 0:11.07 1:36.41 [3] 1:22.36 [10] 1:11.02 [10] 0:59.16 [10] 0:46.82 [9] 0:34.57 [7] 0:22.95 [8] 0:34.57 +12

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.34) (0:11.86) (0:12.34) (0:12.25) (0:11.62) (0:11.07)

4 5 VENDIDIT 8 66.7 0:11.00 1:36.42 [4] 1:22.59 [7] 1:11.59 [4] 1:00.11 [2] 0:47.55 [1] 0:35.08 [1] 0:23.32 [1] 0:35.08 +9

Boris Thornton 400m 1400m (0:13.83) (0:11.00) (0:11.48) (0:12.56) (0:12.47) (0:11.76) (0:11.17)

5 12 THUNDER MANIA 6 65.9 0:11.04 1:36.43 [5] 1:22.54 [8] 1:11.11 [8] 0:59.31 [8] 0:46.94 [8] 0:34.55 [9] 0:22.99 [7] 0:34.55 +6

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:13.89) (0:11.43) (0:11.80) (0:12.37) (0:12.39) (0:11.56) (0:11.04)

6 7 GUTS 'N' GLORY 10 66.1 0:11.11 1:36.58 [6] 1:22.23 [13] 1:10.92 [13] 0:59.03 [13] 0:46.73 [13] 0:34.55 [12] 0:22.99 [10] 0:34.55 +9

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.31) (0:11.89) (0:12.30) (0:12.18) (0:11.56) (0:11.11)

7 8 TUHINGA 14 67.4 0:10.95 1:36.59 [7] 1:21.96 [14] 1:10.69 [14] 0:58.90 [14] 0:46.52 [14] 0:34.33 [15] 0:22.79 [14] 0:34.33 +3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.63) (0:11.27) (0:11.79) (0:12.38) (0:12.19) (0:11.54) (0:10.95)

8 13 DIACO 1 66.8 0:11.16 1:36.63 [8] 1:22.86 [6] 1:11.50 [7] 0:59.67 [7] 0:47.20 [7] 0:34.76 [8] 0:22.98 [11] 0:34.76 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.36) (0:11.83) (0:12.47) (0:12.44) (0:11.78) (0:11.16)

9 4 TYRESA 9 66.1 0:11.35 1:36.68 [9] 1:23.26 [1] 1:11.79 [5] 1:00.05 [5] 0:47.59 [4] 0:35.24 [4] 0:23.49 [2] 0:35.24 +7

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:13.42) (0:11.47) (0:11.74) (0:12.46) (0:12.35) (0:11.75) (0:11.35)

10 2 PATMOS ISLAND 11 66.9 0:11.12 1:36.70 [10] 1:23.23 [3] 1:12.11 [2] 1:00.33 [3] 0:47.68 [3] 0:35.29 [3] 0:23.35 [5] 0:35.29 +1

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1400m (0:13.47) (0:11.12) (0:11.78) (0:12.65) (0:12.39) (0:11.94) (0:11.19)

Scratched: Victory Win (#14), Hulkamania (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1600m

23 December 2023 - 12:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.23
(0:13.42)

1:22.81
(0:11.14)

1:11.67
(0:11.69)

0:59.98
(0:12.62)

0:47.36
(0:12.47)

0:34.89
(0:11.76)

0:23.13
(0:11.17)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 JUBAI PRIDE 13 66.4 0:11.02 1:36.71 [11] 1:22.05 [15] 1:10.75 [15] 0:58.92 [15] 0:46.62 [15] 0:34.47 [14] 0:23.00 [12] 0:34.47 +10

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.30) (0:11.83) (0:12.30) (0:12.15) (0:11.47) (0:11.02)

12 17 DISPUTED RIVER 3 66.4 0:11.10 1:36.84 [12] 1:22.88 [9] 1:11.51 [9] 0:59.68 [9] 0:47.22 [10] 0:34.86 [10] 0:23.06 [13] 0:34.86 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.37) (0:11.83) (0:12.46) (0:12.36) (0:11.80) (0:11.10)

13 15 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 4 65.7 0:11.07 1:36.87 [13] 1:22.68 [12] 1:11.44 [11] 0:59.55 [11] 0:47.09 [12] 0:34.66 [13] 0:23.03 [15] 0:34.66 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.24) (0:11.89) (0:12.46) (0:12.43) (0:11.63) (0:11.07)

14 6 DEEP TEMPEST 2 66.5 0:11.23 1:36.89 [14] 1:23.32 [4] 1:12.09 [3] 1:00.31 [4] 0:47.69 [5] 0:35.19 [6] 0:23.53 [6] 0:35.19 +5

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.57) (0:11.23) (0:11.78) (0:12.62) (0:12.50) (0:11.66) (0:11.31)

15 10 WHISTLING SPIRIT 7 66.1 0:11.23 1:37.42 [15] 1:23.68 [5] 1:12.45 [6] 1:00.60 [6] 0:48.12 [6] 0:35.80 [5] 0:24.13 [4] 0:35.80 +8

Dale Smith 1400m 1400m (0:13.74) (0:11.23) (0:11.85) (0:12.48) (0:12.32) (0:11.67) (0:11.48)

Scratched: Victory Win (#14), Hulkamania (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1600m

23 December 2023 - 12:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KORUTO 5 66.4 0:11.19 0:11.57 [7] 1:36.23 0:34.20

Jake Molloy 600m 400m (0:11.57)

2 1 WINSTON SMURFHILL 12 66.9 0:11.09 0:12.00 [2] 0.74L 0:34.97 +4

Bailey Wheeler 1400m 400m (0:12.00)

3 9 YANGARI 17 66.4 0:11.07 0:11.88 [4] 1.07L 0:34.57 +12

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:11.88)

4 5 VENDIDIT 8 66.7 0:11.00 0:12.15 [1] 1.12L 0:35.08 +9

Boris Thornton 400m 1400m (0:12.15)

5 12 THUNDER MANIA 6 65.9 0:11.04 0:11.95 [3] 1.16L 0:34.55 +6

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:11.95)

6 7 GUTS 'N' GLORY 10 66.1 0:11.11 0:11.88 [9] 2.08L 0:34.55 +9

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.88)

7 8 TUHINGA 14 67.4 0:10.95 0:11.84 [11] 2.1L 0:34.33 +3

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.84)

8 13 DIACO 1 66.8 0:11.16 0:11.82 [13] 2.34L 0:34.76 -1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.82)

9 4 TYRESA 9 66.1 0:11.35 0:12.14 [6] 2.68L 0:35.24 +7

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:12.14)

10 2 PATMOS ISLAND 11 66.9 0:11.12 0:12.16 [5] 2.78L 0:35.29 +1

Marnu Potgieter 1400m 1400m (0:12.16)

Scratched: Victory Win (#14), Hulkamania (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: GIRLS DAY OUT ON SALE NOW BENCHMARK 70 Handicap -
1600m

23 December 2023 - 12:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:34.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 JUBAI PRIDE 13 66.4 0:11.02 0:11.98 [10] 2.84L 0:34.47 +10

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.98)

12 17 DISPUTED RIVER 3 66.4 0:11.10 0:11.96 [14] 3.57L 0:34.86 +1

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.96)

13 15 ULTIMATE OUTCOME 4 65.7 0:11.07 0:11.96 [15] 3.75L 0:34.66 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.96)

14 6 DEEP TEMPEST 2 66.5 0:11.23 0:12.22 [8] 3.92L 0:35.19 +5

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.22)

15 10 WHISTLING SPIRIT 7 66.1 0:11.23 0:12.65 [12] 7L 0:35.80 +8

Dale Smith 1400m 1400m (0:12.65)

Scratched: Victory Win (#14), Hulkamania (#16)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES CITY TO SURF PLATE - 1600m

23 December 2023 - 13:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:35.67
(0:13.45)

1:22.22
(0:11.43)

1:10.79
(0:11.94)

0:58.85
(0:12.27)

0:46.58
(0:12.02)

0:34.56
(0:11.27)

0:23.29
(0:11.18)

0:34.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TRIFLING 2 67.1 0:11.06 1:35.67 [1] 1:21.85 [4] 1:10.25 [5] 0:58.26 [6] 0:46.01 [6] 0:34.23 [5] 0:23.02 [5] 0:34.23

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.60) (0:11.99) (0:12.25) (0:11.78) (0:11.21) (0:11.06)

2 1 WEIGALL TIGER 1 67.1 0:11.18 1:35.87 [2] 1:22.35 [2] 1:10.74 [3] 0:58.76 [3] 0:46.46 [3] 0:34.72 [2] 0:23.49 [1] 0:34.72 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:13.52) (0:11.61) (0:11.98) (0:12.30) (0:11.74) (0:11.23) (0:11.18)

3 6 EXOTIQUE MISS 5 65.6 0:11.31 1:36.14 [3] 1:22.38 [3] 1:11.07 [2] 0:59.19 [2] 0:47.05 [1] 0:35.03 [1] 0:23.67 [2] 0:35.03 +6

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:13.76) (0:11.31) (0:11.88) (0:12.14) (0:12.02) (0:11.36) (0:11.32)

4 4 WHAT A WEEKEND 3 65.7 0:11.24 1:36.34 [4] 1:22.31 [7] 1:10.74 [7] 0:58.77 [7] 0:46.46 [7] 0:34.74 [7] 0:23.46 [6] 0:34.74 +3

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.57) (0:11.97) (0:12.31) (0:11.72) (0:11.28) (0:11.24)

5 2 MASTERPLAN 6 66.7 0:11.34 1:36.55 [5] 1:23.10 [1] 1:11.67 [1] 0:59.73 [1] 0:47.42 [2] 0:35.40 [3] 0:24.06 [3] 0:35.40 +9

Sean Cormack Overall 600m (0:13.45) (0:11.43) (0:11.94) (0:12.31) (0:12.02) (0:11.34) (0:11.38)

6 7 COOL MUSIC 7 66.5 0:11.34 1:36.62 [6] 1:22.64 [6] 1:11.08 [6] 0:59.24 [5] 0:46.97 [5] 0:35.12 [6] 0:23.73 [7] 0:35.12 +9

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.56) (0:11.84) (0:12.27) (0:11.85) (0:11.39) (0:11.34)

7 3 VICTORY WIN 4 66.7 0:11.33 1:36.64 [7] 1:22.67 [5] 1:11.34 [4] 0:59.46 [4] 0:47.21 [4] 0:35.43 [4] 0:24.03 [4] 0:35.43 +8

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:13.97) (0:11.33) (0:11.88) (0:12.25) (0:11.78) (0:11.40) (0:11.41)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: LADBROKES CITY TO SURF PLATE - 1600m

23 December 2023 - 13:25

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:34.56

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TRIFLING 2 67.1 0:11.06 0:11.96 [2] 1:35.67 0:34.23

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.96)

2 1 WEIGALL TIGER 1 67.1 0:11.18 0:12.31 [1] 1.21L 0:34.72 +3

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.31)

3 6 EXOTIQUE MISS 5 65.6 0:11.31 0:12.35 [3] 2.77L 0:35.03 +6

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:12.35)

4 4 WHAT A WEEKEND 3 65.7 0:11.24 0:12.22 [6] 3.96L 0:34.74 +3

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:12.22)

5 2 MASTERPLAN 6 66.7 0:11.34 0:12.68 [4] 5.22L 0:35.40 +9

Sean Cormack Overall 600m (0:12.68)

6 7 COOL MUSIC 7 66.5 0:11.34 0:12.39 [7] 5.62L 0:35.12 +9

Luke Tarrant 600m 400m (0:12.39)

7 3 VICTORY WIN 4 66.7 0:11.33 0:12.62 [5] 5.72L 0:35.43 +8

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1400m (0:12.62)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: XXXX QTIS Three-Year-Old Handicap - 1000m

23 December 2023 - 13:59

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:56.86
(0:12.73)

0:44.13
(0:10.56)

0:33.57
(0:11.13)

0:22.44
(0:10.70)

0:11.74
(0:11.74)

0:33.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 BOSSED UP 6 70.5 0:10.52 0:56.86 [1] 0:43.67 [5] 0:33.15 [4] 0:22.20 [4] 0:11.60 [2] 0:56.86 0:33.15

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.19) (0:10.52) (0:10.95) (0:10.60) (0:11.60)

2 7 TOWN CRIER 9 70.9 0:10.42 0:57.38 [2] 0:43.92 [6] 0:33.50 [6] 0:22.56 [6] 0:11.77 [5] 3.05L 0:33.50 +0

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.46) (0:10.42) (0:10.94) (0:10.79) (0:11.77)

3 3 HIGHBAR 8 73.3 0:10.60 0:57.41 [3] 0:44.68 [1] 0:34.08 [2] 0:22.99 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 3.26L 0:34.08 +1

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:12.73) (0:10.60) (0:11.09) (0:10.70) (0:12.29)

4 4 FEMME FATALE 4 72.6 0:10.54 0:57.42 [4] 0:44.67 [2] 0:34.13 [1] 0:22.98 [2] 0:12.13 [3] 3.32L 0:34.13 -1

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:12.75) (0:10.54) (0:11.15) (0:10.85) (0:12.13)

5 5 THE LUCKY ALIEN 2 71.8 0:10.50 0:57.58 [5] 0:44.66 [3] 0:34.16 [3] 0:22.98 [3] 0:12.07 [4] 4.25L 0:34.16 -2

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:12.92) (0:10.50) (0:11.18) (0:10.91) (0:12.07)

6 1 MISHANI GANGSTER 3 71.3 0:10.48 0:57.77 [6] 0:44.18 [7] 0:33.70 [7] 0:22.64 [7] 0:11.81 [7] 5.38L 0:33.70 -3

Marnu Potgieter 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.48) (0:11.06) (0:10.83) (0:11.81)

7 8 SHE'S A ROGUE 7 71.5 0:10.56 0:57.93 [7] 0:44.77 [4] 0:34.21 [5] 0:23.17 [5] 0:12.28 [6] 6.28L 0:34.21 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.16) (0:10.56) (0:11.04) (0:10.89) (0:12.28)

Scratched: Acres Away (#2), Revitup Charlie (#10), Glass Of Rose (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m

23 December 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.17
(0:15.21)

1:34.96
(0:11.80)

1:23.16
(0:12.22)

1:10.94
(0:12.35)

0:58.59
(0:12.18)

0:46.41
(0:11.75)

0:34.66
(0:11.56)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SNEAK PREVIEW 2 66.6 0:11.01 1:50.17 [1] 1:34.12 [7] 1:22.20 [9] 1:10.02 [9] 0:57.54 [9] 0:45.53 [9] 0:33.91 [8] 0:33.91

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:16.05) (0:11.92) (0:12.18) (0:12.48) (0:12.01) (0:11.62) (0:11.21)

2 9 CLYDE 1 65.3 0:11.29 1:50.55 [2] 1:34.83 [5] 1:22.84 [6] 1:10.64 [5] 0:58.23 [5] 0:46.16 [6] 0:34.49 [6] 0:34.49 +2

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:15.72) (0:11.99) (0:12.20) (0:12.41) (0:12.07) (0:11.67) (0:11.49)

3 1 MANBEHINDTHEMONEY 9 65.8 0:11.29 1:50.67 [3] 1:35.12 [4] 1:23.35 [3] 1:11.00 [4] 0:58.52 [4] 0:46.51 [3] 0:34.89 [3] 0:34.89 +8

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:15.55) (0:11.77) (0:12.35) (0:12.48) (0:12.01) (0:11.62) (0:11.42)

4 14 JUMEIRAH BEACH 4 65.4 0:11.28 1:50.70 [4] 1:34.81 [6] 1:23.03 [5] 1:10.74 [6] 0:58.32 [6] 0:46.38 [5] 0:34.74 [5] 0:34.74 +8

Ashley Morgan 600m 400m (0:15.89) (0:11.78) (0:12.29) (0:12.42) (0:11.94) (0:11.64) (0:11.40)

5 13 BECKFORD 7 65.4 0:11.28 1:50.95 [5] 1:34.54 [10] 1:22.60 [11] 1:10.42 [10] 0:57.98 [10] 0:46.05 [10] 0:34.57 [10] 0:34.57 +0

Robbie Dolan 600m 600m (0:16.41) (0:11.94) (0:12.18) (0:12.44) (0:11.93) (0:11.48) (0:11.28)

6 10 COCOBREW EXPRESS 13 64.6 0:11.51 1:51.38 [6] 1:36.10 [2] 1:24.18 [2] 1:11.99 [2] 0:59.55 [2] 0:47.50 [2] 0:35.82 [2] 0:35.82 +6

Dale Smith 600m 600m (0:15.28) (0:11.92) (0:12.19) (0:12.44) (0:12.05) (0:11.68) (0:11.51)

7 8 READILY AVAILABULL 18 67.6 0:11.24 1:51.50 [7] 1:34.84 [12] 1:22.87 [12] 1:10.58 [12] 0:58.13 [12] 0:46.18 [12] 0:34.87 [11] 0:34.87 +14

James Orman 600m 400m (0:16.66) (0:11.97) (0:12.29) (0:12.45) (0:11.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.35)

8 12 ALWAYS ON SHOW 3 65.2 0:11.50 1:51.54 [8] 1:36.08 [3] 1:24.04 [4] 1:11.96 [3] 0:59.44 [3] 0:47.35 [4] 0:35.66 [4] 0:35.66 +6

Andrew Mallyon 400m 600m (0:15.46) (0:12.04) (0:12.08) (0:12.52) (0:12.09) (0:11.69) (0:11.50)

9 16 DHAKURI 8 65.8 0:11.44 1:51.72 [9] 1:35.57 [9] 1:23.86 [7] 1:11.59 [7] 0:59.11 [8] 0:47.15 [8] 0:35.58 [7] 0:35.58 +7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.15) (0:11.71) (0:12.27) (0:12.48) (0:11.96) (0:11.57) (0:11.45)

10 2 SAVVY LAD 16 66.5 0:11.39 1:52.07 [10] 1:35.60 [11] 1:23.73 [10] 1:11.46 [11] 0:59.00 [11] 0:47.04 [11] 0:35.44 [12] 0:35.44 +11

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:16.47) (0:11.87) (0:12.27) (0:12.46) (0:11.96) (0:11.60) (0:11.39)

Scratched: Time To Testify (#18), Avenue Of Stars (#7), Southern Stock (#5), Moenave (#11), Koruto (#15), Silver Warrior (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m

23 December 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.17
(0:15.21)

1:34.96
(0:11.80)

1:23.16
(0:12.22)

1:10.94
(0:12.35)

0:58.59
(0:12.18)

0:46.41
(0:11.75)

0:34.66
(0:11.56)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 SO DAPPER 15 64.5 0:11.62 1:52.52 [11] 1:37.31 [1] 1:25.51 [1] 1:13.29 [1] 1:00.94 [1] 0:48.76 [1] 0:37.01 [1] 0:37.01 +13

Martin Harley Overall 600m (0:15.21) (0:11.80) (0:12.22) (0:12.35) (0:12.18) (0:11.75) (0:11.62)

12 3 FIRE KING 17 64.4 0:11.64 1:53.12 [12] 1:37.01 [8] 1:25.24 [8] 1:12.98 [8] 1:00.56 [7] 0:48.56 [7] 0:36.79 [9] 0:36.79 +16

Adam Sewell 600m 600m (0:16.11) (0:11.77) (0:12.26) (0:12.42) (0:12.00) (0:11.77) (0:11.64)

Scratched: Time To Testify (#18), Avenue Of Stars (#7), Southern Stock (#5), Moenave (#11), Koruto (#15), Silver Warrior (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m

23 December 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.10
(0:11.41)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 SNEAK PREVIEW 2 66.6 0:11.01 0:22.70 [6] 0:11.69 [1] 1:50.17 0:33.91

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.01) (0:11.69)

2 9 CLYDE 1 65.3 0:11.29 0:23.00 [7] 0:11.71 [5] 2.22L 0:34.49 +2

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:11.29) (0:11.71)

3 1 MANBEHINDTHEMONEY 9 65.8 0:11.29 0:23.47 [3] 0:12.18 [2] 2.93L 0:34.89 +8

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:11.29) (0:12.18)

4 14 JUMEIRAH BEACH 4 65.4 0:11.28 0:23.34 [4] 0:12.06 [3] 3.08L 0:34.74 +8

Ashley Morgan 600m 400m (0:11.28) (0:12.06)

5 13 BECKFORD 7 65.4 0:11.28 0:23.29 [9] 0:12.01 [7] 4.58L 0:34.57 +0

Robbie Dolan 600m 600m (0:11.28) (0:12.01)

6 10 COCOBREW EXPRESS 13 64.6 0:11.51 0:24.31 [1] 0:12.66 [4] 7.09L 0:35.82 +6

Dale Smith 600m 600m (0:11.65) (0:12.66)

7 8 READILY AVAILABULL 18 67.6 0:11.24 0:23.52 [11] 0:12.28 [10] 7.78L 0:34.87 +14

James Orman 600m 400m (0:11.24) (0:12.28)

8 12 ALWAYS ON SHOW 3 65.2 0:11.50 0:24.16 [5] 0:12.64 [6] 8.03L 0:35.66 +6

Andrew Mallyon 400m 600m (0:11.52) (0:12.64)

9 16 DHAKURI 8 65.8 0:11.44 0:24.13 [8] 0:12.69 [8] 9.09L 0:35.58 +7

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:12.69)

10 2 SAVVY LAD 16 66.5 0:11.39 0:24.05 [12] 0:12.63 [11] 11.14L 0:35.44 +11

Jake Molloy 600m 600m (0:11.42) (0:12.63)

Scratched: Time To Testify (#18), Avenue Of Stars (#7), Southern Stock (#5), Moenave (#11), Koruto (#15), Silver Warrior (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: BRC MEMBERSHIP PLUS BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1820m

23 December 2023 - 14:34

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.10
(0:11.41)

0:11.69
(0:11.69)

0:34.66

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 SO DAPPER 15 64.5 0:11.62 0:25.39 [2] 0:13.40 [9] 13.78L 0:37.01 +13

Martin Harley Overall 600m (0:11.99) (0:13.40)

12 3 FIRE KING 17 64.4 0:11.64 0:25.15 [10] 0:13.38 [12] 17.35L 0:36.79 +16

Adam Sewell 600m 600m (0:11.77) (0:13.38)

Scratched: Time To Testify (#18), Avenue Of Stars (#7), Southern Stock (#5), Moenave (#11), Koruto (#15), Silver Warrior (#17)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: MAGIC MILLIONS B.J. MCLACHLAN STAKES (2YO) - GROUP 3 -
1200m

23 December 2023 - 15:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.12
(0:13.50)

0:56.62
(0:10.87)

0:45.75
(0:10.95)

0:34.80
(0:11.30)

0:23.50
(0:11.25)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:34.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 STORM BOY 5 69.2 0:10.85 1:10.12 [1] 0:56.45 [2] 0:45.60 [2] 0:34.59 [2] 0:23.50 [1] 0:12.25 [1] 1:10.12 0:34.59

Adam Hyeronimus 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:10.85) (0:11.01) (0:11.09) (0:11.25) (0:12.25)

2 7 POSTER GIRL 3 67.6 0:10.89 1:10.53 [2] 0:56.51 [6] 0:45.62 [6] 0:34.59 [5] 0:23.28 [5] 0:12.29 [3] 2.4L 0:34.59 -5

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:14.02) (0:10.89) (0:11.03) (0:11.31) (0:10.99) (0:12.29)

3 4 CUSTOMIZED 7 68.4 0:10.89 1:10.62 [3] 0:56.62 [5] 0:45.73 [5] 0:34.64 [6] 0:23.33 [6] 0:12.18 [4] 2.94L 0:34.64 +5

Blake Shinn 1000m 1000m (0:14.00) (0:10.89) (0:11.09) (0:11.31) (0:11.15) (0:12.18)

4 2 ASTAPOR 1 67.0 0:10.93 1:11.07 [4] 0:57.34 [4] 0:46.41 [4] 0:35.29 [4] 0:24.16 [3] 0:12.90 [2] 5.62L 0:35.29 -5

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.93) (0:11.12) (0:11.13) (0:11.26) (0:12.90)

5 6 MISHANI ALOHA 6 68.6 0:10.87 1:12.21 [5] 0:58.71 [1] 0:47.84 [1] 0:36.89 [1] 0:25.52 [2] 0:13.66 [5] 12.31L 0:36.89 -1

Ben Thompson 800m 1000m (0:13.50) (0:10.87) (0:10.95) (0:11.37) (0:11.86) (0:13.66)

6 3 MOET AT MIDNIGHT 2 67.7 0:10.86 1:13.24 [6] 0:59.56 [3] 0:48.70 [3] 0:37.63 [3] 0:26.08 [4] 0:13.88 [6] 18.37L 0:37.63 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:10.86) (0:11.07) (0:11.55) (0:12.20) (0:13.88)

Scratched: Pisces (#5)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: CHANNEL 7 BERNBOROUGH PLATE (3YO & UP) - LISTED -
1600m

23 December 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:34.17
(0:13.73)

1:20.44
(0:11.33)

1:09.11
(0:11.67)

0:57.44
(0:11.79)

0:45.65
(0:11.27)

0:34.38
(0:11.34)

0:23.04
(0:11.43)

0:34.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ACQUITTED 7 67.4 0:11.02 1:34.17 [1] 1:20.09 [3] 1:08.62 [5] 0:56.98 [5] 0:45.08 [5] 0:33.95 [4] 0:22.63 [4] 0:33.95

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.47) (0:11.64) (0:11.90) (0:11.13) (0:11.32) (0:11.02)

2 8 WITHOUT REVENGE 3 65.8 0:11.26 1:34.64 [2] 1:20.76 [2] 1:09.44 [2] 0:57.85 [2] 0:45.96 [2] 0:34.70 [2] 0:23.39 [2] 0:34.70 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:13.88) (0:11.32) (0:11.59) (0:11.89) (0:11.26) (0:11.31) (0:11.38)

3 3 THE VOWELS 4 67.4 0:10.84 1:34.66 [3] 1:20.36 [6] 1:08.69 [7] 0:56.99 [7] 0:45.00 [8] 0:33.90 [7] 0:23.06 [6] 0:33.90 +1

Blake Shinn 600m 600m (0:14.30) (0:11.67) (0:11.70) (0:11.99) (0:11.10) (0:10.84) (0:11.11)

4 11 BINDING 5 65.1 0:11.27 1:34.89 [4] 1:21.16 [1] 1:09.83 [1] 0:58.16 [1] 0:46.37 [1] 0:35.10 [1] 0:23.76 [1] 0:35.10 +1

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:13.73) (0:11.33) (0:11.67) (0:11.79) (0:11.27) (0:11.34) (0:11.48)

5 7 TAZARAL 9 67.6 0:10.89 1:34.97 [5] 1:20.46 [8] 1:08.58 [10] 0:56.87 [10] 0:45.04 [10] 0:33.66 [10] 0:22.77 [8] 0:33.66 +5

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.51) (0:11.88) (0:11.71) (0:11.83) (0:11.38) (0:10.89) (0:11.02)

6 4 LOVE TAP 8 66.7 0:11.19 1:35.19 [6] 1:21.08 [4] 1:09.89 [3] 0:58.23 [3] 0:46.33 [3] 0:35.04 [3] 0:23.75 [3] 0:35.04 +10

Ashley Morgan 600m 1400m (0:14.11) (0:11.19) (0:11.66) (0:11.90) (0:11.29) (0:11.29) (0:11.47)

7 6 JETTY 1 65.2 0:11.25 1:35.23 [7] 1:21.09 [5] 1:09.76 [4] 0:58.15 [4] 0:46.25 [4] 0:34.92 [5] 0:23.67 [5] 0:34.92 +1

Robbie Dolan 400m 600m (0:14.14) (0:11.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.90) (0:11.33) (0:11.25) (0:11.29)

8 9 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 6 66.4 0:11.07 1:35.68 [8] 1:21.31 [7] 1:09.94 [6] 0:58.30 [6] 0:46.41 [6] 0:35.11 [6] 0:24.04 [7] 0:35.11 +5

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:14.37) (0:11.37) (0:11.64) (0:11.89) (0:11.30) (0:11.07) (0:11.46)

9 5 TREVELYAN 10 66.6 0:11.22 1:35.84 [9] 1:21.22 [10] 1:09.63 [8] 0:58.05 [8] 0:46.20 [7] 0:34.76 [9] 0:23.54 [10] 0:34.76 +11

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:14.62) (0:11.59) (0:11.58) (0:11.85) (0:11.44) (0:11.22) (0:11.29)

10 2 VINCO 2 66.7 0:11.19 1:37.28 [10] 1:22.66 [9] 1:11.00 [9] 0:59.35 [9] 0:47.48 [9] 0:36.22 [8] 0:25.03 [9] 0:36.22 -2

Adam Hyeronimus 600m 600m (0:14.62) (0:11.66) (0:11.65) (0:11.87) (0:11.26) (0:11.19) (0:11.40)

Scratched: Ita (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: CHANNEL 7 BERNBOROUGH PLATE (3YO & UP) - LISTED -
1600m

23 December 2023 - 15:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.61
(0:11.61)

0:34.38

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ACQUITTED 7 67.4 0:11.02 0:11.61 [1] 1:34.17 0:33.95

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.61)

2 8 WITHOUT REVENGE 3 65.8 0:11.26 0:12.01 [3] 2.79L 0:34.70 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:12.01)

3 3 THE VOWELS 4 67.4 0:10.84 0:11.95 [4] 2.87L 0:33.90 +1

Blake Shinn 600m 600m (0:11.95)

4 11 BINDING 5 65.1 0:11.27 0:12.28 [2] 4.23L 0:35.10 +1

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:12.28)

5 7 TAZARAL 9 67.6 0:10.89 0:11.75 [8] 4.72L 0:33.66 +5

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.75)

6 4 LOVE TAP 8 66.7 0:11.19 0:12.28 [6] 6.01L 0:35.04 +10

Ashley Morgan 600m 1400m (0:12.28)

7 6 JETTY 1 65.2 0:11.25 0:12.38 [5] 6.21L 0:34.92 +1

Robbie Dolan 400m 600m (0:12.38)

8 9 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 6 66.4 0:11.07 0:12.58 [7] 8.88L 0:35.11 +5

Martin Harley 600m 600m (0:12.58)

9 5 TREVELYAN 10 66.6 0:11.22 0:12.25 [9] 9.82L 0:34.76 +11

Melea Castle 600m 600m (0:12.25)

10 2 VINCO 2 66.7 0:11.19 0:13.63 [10] 18.28L 0:36.22 -2

Adam Hyeronimus 600m 600m (0:13.63)

Scratched: Ita (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS FALVELON - LISTED - 1200m

23 December 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.04
(0:13.11)

0:55.93
(0:10.80)

0:45.13
(0:11.16)

0:33.97
(0:11.03)

0:22.94
(0:10.90)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:33.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ZARASTRO 6 69.5 0:10.80 1:09.04 [1] 0:55.93 [1] 0:45.13 [1] 0:33.97 [2] 0:22.94 [1] 0:12.04 [1] 1:09.04 0:33.97

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.11) (0:10.80) (0:11.16) (0:11.03) (0:10.90) (0:12.04)

2 4 NETTUNO 11 68.8 0:10.83 1:09.36 [2] 0:55.71 [6] 0:44.88 [6] 0:33.96 [5] 0:22.86 [5] 0:11.95 [4] 1.9L 0:33.96 +5

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.65) (0:10.83) (0:10.92) (0:11.10) (0:10.91) (0:11.95)

3 10 LEGAL ESPRIT 7 68.1 0:10.89 1:09.45 [3] 0:55.46 [10] 0:44.54 [9] 0:33.65 [9] 0:22.69 [8] 0:11.80 [7] 2.4L 0:33.65 -1

Robbie Dolan 400m 800m (0:13.99) (0:10.92) (0:10.89) (0:10.96) (0:10.89) (0:11.80)

4 1 SPACEWALK 5 67.9 0:10.82 1:09.48 [4] 0:55.99 [5] 0:45.17 [5] 0:34.22 [4] 0:23.19 [3] 0:12.31 [2] 2.6L 0:34.22 +5

Blake Shinn 1000m 1000m (0:13.49) (0:10.82) (0:10.95) (0:11.03) (0:10.88) (0:12.31)

5 12 RICHON 4 68.1 0:10.93 1:09.59 [5] 0:56.25 [4] 0:45.32 [4] 0:34.10 [6] 0:23.05 [6] 0:11.97 [6] 3.23L 0:34.10 -4

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.93) (0:11.22) (0:11.05) (0:11.08) (0:11.97)

6 5 RUBIQUITOUS 8 69.6 0:10.90 1:09.65 [6] 0:56.46 [3] 0:45.56 [3] 0:34.40 [3] 0:23.31 [4] 0:12.17 [5] 3.61L 0:34.40 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1000m (0:13.19) (0:10.90) (0:11.16) (0:11.09) (0:11.14) (0:12.17)

7 3 MASTER JAMIE 9 69.2 0:10.81 1:09.72 [7] 0:56.60 [2] 0:45.79 [2] 0:34.65 [1] 0:23.55 [2] 0:12.32 [3] 3.99L 0:34.65 +3

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:13.12) (0:10.81) (0:11.14) (0:11.10) (0:11.23) (0:12.32)

8 2 ALPINE EDGE 12 67.9 0:10.88 1:09.74 [8] 0:55.47 [11] 0:44.52 [12] 0:33.62 [12] 0:22.67 [12] 0:11.79 [12] 4.12L 0:33.62 +1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 400m (0:14.27) (0:10.95) (0:10.90) (0:10.95) (0:10.88) (0:11.79)

9 7 EF TROOP 2 68.0 0:10.93 1:09.82 [9] 0:56.09 [7] 0:45.16 [7] 0:34.19 [7] 0:23.10 [7] 0:12.12 [8] 4.61L 0:34.19 -1

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.73) (0:10.93) (0:10.97) (0:11.09) (0:10.98) (0:12.12)

10 8 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 13 67.7 0:10.81 1:09.83 [10] 0:55.47 [12] 0:44.65 [11] 0:33.84 [11] 0:22.89 [11] 0:12.01 [10] 4.66L 0:33.84 -3

Sean Cormack 1000m 800m (0:14.36) (0:10.82) (0:10.81) (0:10.95) (0:10.88) (0:12.01)

Scratched: Stuttering (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: MAGIC MILLIONS FALVELON - LISTED - 1200m

23 December 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:09.04
(0:13.11)

0:55.93
(0:10.80)

0:45.13
(0:11.16)

0:33.97
(0:11.03)

0:22.94
(0:10.90)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:33.97

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 9 DEEPOUR 3 67.9 0:10.90 1:09.86 [11] 0:56.09 [8] 0:45.09 [8] 0:34.19 [8] 0:23.05 [9] 0:12.06 [9] 4.84L 0:34.19 +3

Elione Chaves 1000m 800m (0:13.77) (0:11.00) (0:10.90) (0:11.14) (0:10.99) (0:12.06)

12 13 RALPHIE 10 67.8 0:10.93 1:09.90 [12] 0:55.94 [9] 0:44.97 [10] 0:34.04 [10] 0:23.02 [10] 0:12.00 [11] 5.06L 0:34.04 +1

Samantha Collett 600m 800m (0:13.96) (0:10.97) (0:10.93) (0:11.02) (0:11.02) (0:12.00)

Scratched: Stuttering (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SEASON GREETINGS FROM BRC Class 3 Plate - 1200m

23 December 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.45
(0:13.57)

0:56.88
(0:11.46)

0:45.42
(0:11.53)

0:33.89
(0:11.51)

0:22.38
(0:10.87)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 BEZIQUE 7 67.6 0:10.87 1:10.45 [1] 0:56.88 [1] 0:45.42 [1] 0:33.89 [1] 0:22.38 [1] 0:11.51 [1] 1:10.45 0:33.89

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.57) (0:11.46) (0:11.53) (0:11.51) (0:10.87) (0:11.51)

2 6 DAYTONA 5 67.9 0:10.70 1:10.66 [2] 0:56.34 [7] 0:44.68 [7] 0:33.15 [8] 0:21.88 [8] 0:11.18 [8] 1.2L 0:33.15 -2

Adam Hyeronimus 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.66) (0:11.53) (0:11.27) (0:10.70) (0:11.18)

3 5 BOOM SHOT 10 68.7 0:10.61 1:10.74 [3] 0:56.27 [10] 0:44.58 [10] 0:32.97 [11] 0:21.77 [11] 0:11.16 [9] 1.72L 0:32.97 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.69) (0:11.61) (0:11.20) (0:10.61) (0:11.16)

4 11 BURNING BELL 8 68.4 0:10.68 1:10.75 [4] 0:56.57 [6] 0:44.89 [6] 0:33.40 [6] 0:22.23 [5] 0:11.55 [3] 1.77L 0:33.40 +2

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.68) (0:11.49) (0:11.17) (0:10.68) (0:11.55)

5 9 TRIBECA STAR 13 70.6 0:10.55 1:10.76 [5] 0:56.43 [9] 0:44.72 [8] 0:33.22 [9] 0:22.03 [7] 0:11.48 [5] 1.79L 0:33.22 +9

Blake Shinn 400m 400m (0:14.33) (0:11.71) (0:11.50) (0:11.19) (0:10.55) (0:11.48)

6 7 KALUMBURU 6 66.4 0:10.98 1:10.81 [6] 0:57.04 [3] 0:45.55 [2] 0:34.12 [2] 0:22.65 [2] 0:11.67 [2] 2.09L 0:34.12 +1

Justin Stanley 400m 400m (0:13.77) (0:11.49) (0:11.43) (0:11.47) (0:10.98) (0:11.67)

7 15 INSTAGOOD 4 67.0 0:10.89 1:10.93 [7] 0:57.24 [2] 0:45.61 [3] 0:34.09 [3] 0:22.60 [3] 0:11.71 [4] 2.82L 0:34.09 +3

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:13.69) (0:11.63) (0:11.52) (0:11.49) (0:10.89) (0:11.71)

8 3 PENTITO 9 67.6 0:10.78 1:11.01 [8] 0:56.69 [8] 0:44.96 [9] 0:33.52 [7] 0:22.17 [9] 0:11.39 [10] 3.27L 0:33.52 +4

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.32) (0:11.73) (0:11.44) (0:11.35) (0:10.78) (0:11.39)

9 13 O'MISS BEHAVING 14 69.0 0:10.70 1:11.06 [9] 0:56.39 [11] 0:44.75 [11] 0:33.33 [10] 0:22.14 [10] 0:11.44 [11] 3.59L 0:33.33 +3

Michael Rodd 400m 400m (0:14.67) (0:11.64) (0:11.42) (0:11.19) (0:10.70) (0:11.44)

10 8 ORIENT'S SECRET 1 67.2 0:10.89 1:11.17 [10] 0:57.12 [4] 0:45.48 [5] 0:34.02 [5] 0:22.64 [6] 0:11.75 [7] 4.22L 0:34.02 -1

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.64) (0:11.46) (0:11.38) (0:10.89) (0:11.75)

Scratched: In The Blink (#12), Outback Action (#2), Star Gamble (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SEASON GREETINGS FROM BRC Class 3 Plate - 1200m

23 December 2023 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.45
(0:13.57)

0:56.88
(0:11.46)

0:45.42
(0:11.53)

0:33.89
(0:11.51)

0:22.38
(0:10.87)

0:11.51
(0:11.51)

0:33.89

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 SIX SIDES 2 67.5 0:10.90 1:11.25 [11] 0:57.13 [5] 0:45.67 [4] 0:34.17 [4] 0:22.83 [4] 0:11.93 [6] 4.68L 0:34.17 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.46) (0:11.50) (0:11.34) (0:10.90) (0:11.93)

12 1 COMMODUS 3 67.0 0:10.86 1:11.61 [12] 0:56.72 [12] 0:45.08 [12] 0:33.65 [12] 0:22.39 [12] 0:11.53 [12] 6.79L 0:33.65 +0

Robbie Dolan 400m 400m (0:14.89) (0:11.64) (0:11.43) (0:11.26) (0:10.86) (0:11.53)

Scratched: In The Blink (#12), Outback Action (#2), Star Gamble (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: EVA AIR EVERGREEN BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

23 December 2023 - 17:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.20
(0:14.07)

1:09.13
(0:11.32)

0:57.81
(0:11.86)

0:45.95
(0:11.93)

0:34.02
(0:11.38)

0:22.64
(0:10.99)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 FREEDOM RALLY 15 66.2 0:10.95 1:23.20 [1] 1:08.97 [4] 0:57.75 [2] 0:45.76 [2] 0:33.90 [2] 0:22.60 [2] 0:33.90

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.23) (0:11.22) (0:11.99) (0:11.86) (0:11.30) (0:10.95)

2 13 WILLINGA FREEFALL 13 67.2 0:10.97 1:23.52 [2] 1:09.39 [2] 0:57.93 [3] 0:45.78 [3] 0:33.99 [3] 0:22.65 [3] 0:33.99 +1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.46) (0:12.15) (0:11.79) (0:11.34) (0:10.97)

3 14 LIGHT OF BOOM 2 67.2 0:10.85 1:23.94 [3] 1:09.56 [7] 0:58.05 [6] 0:45.86 [7] 0:33.88 [8] 0:22.52 [9] 0:33.88 +3

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:14.38) (0:11.51) (0:12.19) (0:11.98) (0:11.36) (0:10.85)

4 2 ANIMATE 6 67.0 0:11.04 1:23.94 [4] 1:09.68 [5] 0:58.19 [4] 0:46.05 [5] 0:34.18 [5] 0:22.92 [4] 0:34.18 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.49) (0:12.14) (0:11.87) (0:11.26) (0:11.04)

5 9 REGAL POM 10 66.0 0:11.12 1:23.95 [5] 1:09.88 [1] 0:58.56 [1] 0:46.70 [1] 0:34.77 [1] 0:23.39 [1] 0:34.77 -5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.32) (0:11.86) (0:11.93) (0:11.38) (0:11.12)

6 1 GO WANDJI 1 68.2 0:10.95 1:24.03 [6] 1:09.67 [6] 0:58.13 [8] 0:46.01 [6] 0:34.16 [6] 0:22.80 [6] 0:34.16 +2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:14.36) (0:11.54) (0:12.12) (0:11.85) (0:11.36) (0:10.95)

7 10 TONY BE 3 66.7 0:10.94 1:24.22 [7] 1:09.48 [12] 0:57.90 [12] 0:45.70 [12] 0:33.80 [13] 0:22.49 [13] 0:33.80 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.74) (0:11.58) (0:12.20) (0:11.90) (0:11.31) (0:10.94)

8 3 FLASH AAH 14 67.2 0:10.88 1:24.32 [8] 1:09.55 [13] 0:57.98 [13] 0:45.76 [13] 0:33.97 [12] 0:22.63 [12] 0:33.97 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.77) (0:11.57) (0:12.22) (0:11.79) (0:11.34) (0:10.88)

9 11 RENOUF 7 67.1 0:10.96 1:24.33 [9] 1:09.86 [9] 0:58.24 [9] 0:46.10 [9] 0:34.15 [10] 0:22.80 [11] 0:34.15 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.62) (0:12.14) (0:11.95) (0:11.35) (0:10.96)

10 7 STARVIRGO 8 67.7 0:10.93 1:24.35 [10] 1:09.70 [11] 0:58.25 [11] 0:46.10 [10] 0:34.22 [9] 0:22.99 [8] 0:34.22 +2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.45) (0:12.15) (0:11.88) (0:11.23) (0:10.93)

Scratched: Winston Smurfhill (#16), The Elanora (#6), Hollywood North (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 23 December 2023  18:06 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/26

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: EVA AIR EVERGREEN BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

23 December 2023 - 17:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.20
(0:14.07)

1:09.13
(0:11.32)

0:57.81
(0:11.86)

0:45.95
(0:11.93)

0:34.02
(0:11.38)

0:22.64
(0:10.99)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 COULDN'T REFUSE 4 65.6 0:11.13 1:24.46 [11] 1:10.30 [3] 0:58.69 [5] 0:46.63 [4] 0:34.76 [4] 0:23.25 [5] 0:34.76 -2

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.61) (0:12.06) (0:11.87) (0:11.51) (0:11.13)

12 4 STUCK WITH YOU 11 65.9 0:11.24 1:24.85 [12] 1:10.45 [8] 0:58.96 [6] 0:46.77 [8] 0:34.96 [7] 0:23.50 [7] 0:34.96 +5

Blake Shinn 600m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.49) (0:12.19) (0:11.81) (0:11.46) (0:11.24)

13 8 GAVE US UP 9 67.9 0:11.27 1:25.18 [13] 1:10.69 [10] 0:59.08 [10] 0:46.69 [11] 0:34.95 [11] 0:23.68 [10] 0:34.95 +10

Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:14.49) (0:11.61) (0:12.39) (0:11.74) (0:11.27) (0:11.27)

Scratched: Winston Smurfhill (#16), The Elanora (#6), Hollywood North (#15)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: EVA AIR EVERGREEN BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

23 December 2023 - 17:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 FREEDOM RALLY 15 66.2 0:10.95 0:11.65 [1] 1:23.20 0:33.90

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.65)

2 13 WILLINGA FREEFALL 13 67.2 0:10.97 0:11.68 [3] 1.91L 0:33.99 +1

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:11.68)

3 14 LIGHT OF BOOM 2 67.2 0:10.85 0:11.67 [6] 4.34L 0:33.88 +3

Elione Chaves 400m 400m (0:11.67)

4 2 ANIMATE 6 67.0 0:11.04 0:11.88 [4] 4.37L 0:34.18 +1

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:11.88)

5 9 REGAL POM 10 66.0 0:11.12 0:12.27 [2] 4.42L 0:34.77 -5

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:12.27)

6 1 GO WANDJI 1 68.2 0:10.95 0:11.85 [5] 4.89L 0:34.16 +2

Jake Molloy 400m 400m (0:11.85)

7 10 TONY BE 3 66.7 0:10.94 0:11.55 [12] 5.99L 0:33.80 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.55)

8 3 FLASH AAH 14 67.2 0:10.88 0:11.75 [10] 6.62L 0:33.97 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.75)

9 11 RENOUF 7 67.1 0:10.96 0:11.84 [9] 6.66L 0:34.15 +1

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:11.84)

10 7 STARVIRGO 8 67.7 0:10.93 0:12.06 [7] 6.77L 0:34.22 +2

Martin Harley 400m 400m (0:12.06)

Scratched: Winston Smurfhill (#16), The Elanora (#6), Hollywood North (#15)
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[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track
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 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 10: EVA AIR EVERGREEN BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

23 December 2023 - 17:53

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +4m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.65
(0:11.65)

0:34.02

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 COULDN'T REFUSE 4 65.6 0:11.13 0:12.12 [8] 7.42L 0:34.76 -2

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:12.12)

12 4 STUCK WITH YOU 11 65.9 0:11.24 0:12.26 [11] 9.74L 0:34.96 +5

Blake Shinn 600m 400m (0:12.26)

13 8 GAVE US UP 9 67.9 0:11.27 0:12.41 [13] 11.69L 0:34.95 +10

Michael Rodd 600m 600m (0:12.41)

Scratched: Winston Smurfhill (#16), The Elanora (#6), Hollywood North (#15)
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-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish
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